Premium:
14 ga. 300 Series Stainless Steel Top
16 ga. 300 Stainless Steel Legs & Cross Bracing
Stainless Steel Bullet Feet
FEATURES:
*  Type 300 stainless steel with # 4 polish, satin finish Standard:
*  8" Deep Bowls (bowl size 20"x20"x8") 16 ga. 300 Series Stainless Steel Top
*  Bottoms of bowls formed for drainage to 3-1/2" dia. 16 ga. 300 Stainless Steel Legs & Cross Bracing

SDT6-S132GBK-L or R
SDT6-S144GBK-L or R
SDT4-S132SBK-L or R
SDT4-S144SBK-L or R
SDT6-S132SBK-L or R
SDT6-S144SBK-L or R
Item #                                                          Qty
Model #
Project
PB-DTS-20RS
PB-DTA-20-01
All units ship unassem All dimensions are typical.
Units 7 ft. and larger are furnished with six legs. Tolerance +/- .500".
L Premium Wt Standard Wt Value Wt
24 SDT4-S26SBK-L or R 54 SDT6-S26SBK-L or R 43 SDT6-S26GBK-L or R 43
36" SDT4-S36SBK-L or R 73 SDT6-S36SBK-L or R 58 SDT6-S36GBK-L or R 58
48" SDT4-S48SBK-L or R 91 SDT6-S48SBK-L or R 73 SDT6-S48GBK-L or R 73
60" SDT4-S60SBK-L or R 104 SDT6-S60SBK-L or R 83 SDT6-S60GBK-L or R 83
72" SDT4-S72SBK-L or R 123 SDT6-S72SBK-L or R 98 SDT6-S72GBK-L or R 98
84" SDT4-S84SBK-L or R 144 SDT6-S84SBK-L or R 115 SDT6-S84GBK-L or R 115
96" SDT4-S96SBK-L or R 166 SDT6-S96SBK-L or R 133 SDT6-S96GBK-L or R 133
108" SDT4-S108SBK-L or R 188 SDT6-S108SBK-L or R 150 SDT6-S108GBK-L or R `150
120" SDT4-S120SBK-L or R 219 SDT6-S120SBK-L or R 175 SDT6-S120GBK-L or R 175
132" SDT4-S132SBK-L or R 250 SDT6-S132SBK-L or R 200 SDT6-S132GBK-L or R 200
144" SDT4-S144SBK-L or R 281 SDT6-S144SBK-L or R 225 SDT6-S144GBK-L or R 225
S = Straight Dish Table 60 = Total Length of Dishtable
6 = 16. ga Work Surface SB = Stainless Legs & Bracing
SDT = Soiled Dishtable K = K.D.  w/ Adjustable Bracing
March 2013